NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Saturday, September 13, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH
ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $10,600 Class: FM22500NW4  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 PAMS FOR REAL Ku Sugg Ed M1l er 1:56.1 5-5-3 4-1 $38, 250
2 2 GERRY CAMO Br Rhoades Ty Loy 1:57.4 5-2-4 9-2 $38, 250
3 3 PASS CODE G Gisnpre Je M I I ner 1:59.1 7-3-7 25-1 $32, 625
4 4 ROCKNSTARLETNGREY Ko Massey Ke Sher man 1:56.0 1-2-1 9-5 $32, 625
5 5 JUST A PLEASURE Ch Lens Te Lens 1:56.1 6-1-5 9-2 $32, 625
6 6 SI DE CHI CK G Horn G Horn X- X- X 4-4-6 25-1 $27, 000
7 7 FEAR MY GRACE Ju Irvine Se Mayhugh 1:57. 4 6-8-8 25-1 $32, 625
8 8 BEST NEI GH EVER Lu Ebersol e Kr Har non 1:54. 4 3-2-1 7-1 $32, 625
9 [9 VIVI Z Jo Ciocca Jr. Su St ockwel | X- X- X 8-8-8 25-1 $32, 625
AE1 ROCKI N REMVE De Fl owers De Fl owers X-X-X 5-4-6 $38, 250
Second Race

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESFILLIES& MARESCLAIMING $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 2ND LEG - 1ST
DIVISION
Purse: $8,600 Class: FM10000PRO Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1  YVONNES LUCKY ROSE Ku Sugg Wh Johnson 1:57.0 7-1-2 7-1 $12, 000
2 2 LEGEND N CRESS Lo Ebersol e Ha Loney 1:52.3 6-10-6 3-1 $14, 500
3 3 SILLY BUT SERIOUS Ko Massey Co Krei ser 1:55.4 1-6-1 2-1 $12, 000
4 4 LA MAMBACI TA Ju Irvine Sa Digati 1:55. 4 6-1-3 10-1 $12, 000
5 5 ATLANTI C STAR Br Rhoades To Smith X-X-X 4-4-6 4-1 $12, 000
6 6 DA MAG C ME ME Ja Day Je Wl son 1:57.1 5-4-7 25-1  $12, 000
7 7 GONNA BE GOCD Ch Lens Br Galliers 1:53.0 2-5-5 4-1 $12, 000
Third Race

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESFILLIES& MARESCLAIMING $15,000 - $17,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 2ND LEG - 1ST
DIVISION
Purse: $12,000 Class: FM17500PRO Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 ROCK ME CRI STAL Jo Ciocca Jr. Jo Ciocca Jr. 1:54.0 3-1-1 2-1 $18, 000
2 2 OSCEOQLA HANOVER Ch Lens Me Byl er X- X- X 2-4-2 15-1 $18, 000
3 3 SHE' SONEBADMOVWA & Grisnore Ja Brewer 1:54.1 7-9-3 10-1 $21, 000
4 4 MYSTI CAL VI EW Br Rhoades Be O egg 1:55.0 5-1-5 12-1  $18, 000
5 5 VENDETTA BLUE CHI P Ju Irvine Cr Stein 1:53.1 3-2-1 6-5 $25, 375
6 6 EVENI NSTARZRAPSODY Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:54.3 1-7-2 12-1 $21, 750
7 7 FEREE FI ERO Lu Ebersol e Fr Boyd X- X- X 3-9-2 20-1 $18, 000
8 8 THE MAG CAL WOMAN Ku Sugg Sh Webb 1:56.1 4-6-3 12-1 $18, 000

Fourth Race

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESFILLIES& MARESCLAIMING $8,000 - $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 2ND LEG - 2ND
DIVISION

Purse: $8,600 Class: FM10000PRO  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 ANTE UP Ch Lens Br Presto 1:54.1 1-6-2 5-2 $9, 600
2 2 SENORITA | AM Ju Irvine Je MI I ner 1:58.0 3-6-4 6-1 $12, 000
3 3 VELCCI TY MCSWEETS Lu Ebersol e Da Nei | 1:56. 4 2-6-2 9-1 $9, 600
4 4 H LL OF A Nl GHT Lo Ebersole Ha Loney 1:54.4 2-9-7 5-2 $12, 000
5 5 VEL SHARP LOOKING G Gisnore Sa Schill aci 1:56.2 3-6-3 25-1 $17, 000
6 6 THAT' SMYTYPE Jo Ciocca Jr. Jo Wengerd 1:53. 4 5-5-8 10-1 $12, 000
7 7 SAGE | VY Aa Merrinman Co Krei ser 1:55.0 1-3-9 2-1 $12, 000
Fifth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $10,000 (WITH
ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $5,800 Class; FM10000NW1 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 PACE N BOOTS Aa Merriman Te Merri man 1:59.3 1-8-6 2-1 $17, 000
2 2 VELL DESI RED Ju Irvine Do Schettig X-X-X 6-9-6 8-1 $17, 000
3 3 SAN ANTONI O SUNSET Lo Ebersol e Ha Loney X-X-X 7-5-6 20-1 $17, 000
4 4 | Rl DESCENT REM Jo Ciocca Jr. Jo Ciocca Jr. X-X-X 7-2-5 10-1 $12, 000
5 5 REAL AM E Ko Massey In Arriaga 1:55.3 4-6-8 5-1 $14, 500
6 6 EMERALD DI AMOND Ku Sugg Ed MIler X- X- X 8-6-9 9-5 $17, 000
7 7 DI DYOUSEEDAI SY Br Rhoades La Cl abaugh X-X-X 5-6-7 20-1 $14, 500
8 8 BADLANDS LI LLIE Ja Thonpson He Beachy X- X- X 5-6-6 20-1 $17, 000
9 [9 MYSWEETCAROLI NE Ja Day Th Hal X- X- X 3-6-5 12-1 $17, 000
AE1 PANNED Lo Ebersole W Si mmons Sr. X-X- X 5-5-3 $12, 000
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Sixth Race

$6,322 PICK-5 CARRYOVER - $35,000 ESTIMATED POOL PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESFILLIES& MARES

CLAIMING $25,000 - $27,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 2ND LEG - 1ST DIVISION
Purse: $15,000 Class; FM27500PRO  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

MOLLYS GAME
TRACK' N FI ELD

~NOoOOR~AWNE
~NOoOOR~AWNE

Seventh Race

Driver

BETTER DAYS AHEAD G Gisnore
FACE THE SHADOWAB
LAZI N ON THE BEACH Br Rhoades

Ku Sugg

Ko Massey
Ju Irvine

FI RST OF HER NAME Aa Merri man
VERANDA BLUE CHI P Ch Lens

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

An Ri ckert
Je Roegner
To Smith

To Vosick
Je Ebersole
Bi Rhoades
Sa Digati

Yrs Best Last 3
1:54.3 1-1-5
1:53.1 4-3-3
1:54.2 1-5-4
1:53. 4 6-3-3
1:52.1 7-7-4
1:53.3 1-1-3
1:52.0 4-1-2

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $7,200 Class: FMNW2500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
LU S DARLI NG

OCO~NOUITA~AWNE
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Driver

SURE R LOCKI N GOOD Br Rhoades

Ku Sugg

G RL SCQUT COKIE Ch Lens
LOVE THAT SM LE

Lu Ebersol e

BALL DI AMOND Ke Kash Jr
SHEHI TTHEHI GHNOTE  Ju | rvi ne
RUMOR HAS | T Ko Massey
BAYWATCH HANOVER Ty Angus
9 TOUCH N BASE Aa Merriman
AE1 JUWPI NG JI LLYBEAN Ch Lens

Eighth Race

FILLIES& MARESOPEN HANDICAP

Purse: $20,000 Classs FMOPENHCP Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

LADY R TA
ROCKI N BAMBI

~NOOITR~AWNE
~NOOITR~AWNE

SEASI DE DI VA
Ninth Race

Driver

SANTASTI C CRUI SER  Ku Sugg
TELL THE DREAM

Ko Massey
G Gisnore

THI NK OF GALAXIES Co Krei ser

Ju lrvine

G RLFROVROSEDALE A Aa Merri man

Ro Wenn Jr.

Dis: 1 Mile

Trai ner

Ro Krenitsky Jr
He Beachy
Ma Chupp
Te Synes
Ke Kash Jr
Wh Johnson
Pa Sweeney
Ro Troyer
To Keith
Th Hal |

is. 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Je M I I ner
Ro Tayl or
Je Roegner
Co Krei ser
Cr Stein

Sa Schil | aci
Ro Bur ke

Yrs Best Last 3
1:56.1
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:52.4
1:56. 4
1:55.1
X- X- X
1: 55.3
1:52.3
1: 57.2

\II—‘(A)I\JU'I(:OCDUI\ICD

1
.hooooovl\)cn.boooocn

—
w

Yrs Best
1: 55.
1:52.
1:51.
1
1
1
1

QD

1
WHRLrFRPORMOOIO
|

1 52.
1 52.
. 50.
1 50.

NWWFREEFENE

ENWRONOE
7

PNRPWOR A

Q

1
PN, Q
(7]

Cl ai mi ng
$30, 000
$33, 000
$33, 000
$39, 875
$39, 875
$39, 875
$39, 875

[y

NOUI= WO
g

o
]
[N

Qdds
9-2
25-1
15-1
5-2
25-1
15-1
2-1
25-1
3-1

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACES OR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000
LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $12,000 Class: FMNW4PMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 EVIL L Jo Ml ler

2 2 Q DANCER Ty Angus

3 3 CORONA ERA Jo Ciocca Jr.
4 4 SARAH SAI D Ju Irvine

5 5 Tl FFANY BLUE Aa Merri man
6 6 W NDY Cl NDY Ja Day

7 7 HELLO I N THERE Ro Wenn Jr.
8 8 SOQUTHW ND COCKTAI L Br Rhoades
9 [9 GOODNI GHT DANCE Ku Sugg

AE1 SOQUTHW ND CAYENNE Ke Kash Jr

Tenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Jo Ml ler
Me Byl er
Je Arendash
Ga Martin
Jo diverio
Ja Day

Br Galliers
Ro Krenitsky Jr
Ed MIIler
La Foos

Yrs Best Last 3

1:55.0 1-5-2
1:56.3 8-9-9
X-X-X 2-2-4
1:51.3 10-6-6
1:52. 4 9-1-3
1:57.2 8-8-6
1:51.3 6-6-9
1:57.1 7-7-1
1:55.0 3-6-8
1:56.0 7-4-7

Qdds Cl ai mi ng
2-1 $51, 000
25-1  $43,500
10-1  $36, 000
9-1 $43, 500
7-2 $51, 000
25-1  $43,500
5-1 $36, 000
25-1  $36, 000
9-2

$51, 000

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $10,000 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN
2025. AE: CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,500 Classs FMNW1500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

MSS MA K

W CKED SERENA

TOONDUTRWNBR
—ONOUAWNR

El APPLESAUCE

YOUR MOM N EM
AVAZ| NG GRACI EJANE Ju Irvine

WHAT NOW JENNY
9 LIVE AND LET DI

Driver
Br Rhoades

Ja Nobl e

CRYSTAL' SW SHPARTY Ku Sugg
ACEFORTYFOUR MONEY G Gri snore
OFFI CI ALLY MY WAY Ty Angus

Ch Lens

Jo Ciocca Jr.

Aa Merri man
Lu Ebersol e

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner
Kreni tsky Jr
Wapl e
Nobl e

Tr oyer

Br ewer

O Donnel |
Shaf er
Cox

Kr ei ser
Konesky

5082358508

Yrs Best Last 3
X- X- X 6-
1:56.2 8-
X-X-X 4-
1:56.2 2-
1:55.3 2-
X-X-X 2-
1:54.1 5-
X-X-X 4-
1:57.3 9-
1:55.3 9-

\l-b(»JU‘IGJwG)OI\JCXJ
WNOINOO R, NON

Qdds Cl ai m ng
12-1

5-1

20-1

2-1

4-1 $6, 000
20-1

10-1  $7, 250
20-1

7-2 $6, 000
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Eleventh Race

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESFILLIES& MARESCLAIMING $25,000 - $27,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 2ND LEG -

2ND DIVISION

Purse: $15,000 Class: FM27500PRO  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 BEAUTI FUL LATHER Ro Wenn Jr. St Currie 1: 53.0 2-3-7 7-5
2 2 LADY BLUE JAY Ke Kash Jr Kr Rickert 1:53. 4 3-1-7 5-1
3 3 PRI CELESS SHADOW Aa Merri man Sa Digati 1:52.3 2-1-2 9-2
4 4 MORNI NG M RACLE Br Rhoades La O abaugh 1:54.2 5-1-6 6-1
5 5 BETTER DOUBLE FLI P Ku Sugg Ed MIIler 1:52.0 2-3-2 4-1
6 6 ROCKNROLL ANNI E Ch Lens Bi Rhoades 1:51.0 6-9-10 15-1
7 7 MACH MAJOR N Ju lrvine Pe Stratton 1:52. 4 7-4-3 25-1
8 8 ROCKABI LLYCOCKSHUT Ty Angus Je Roegner 1:53.4 5-1-5 25-1

Twelfth Race

Cl ai mi ng
$39, 875
$39, 875
$30, 000
$33, 000
$33, 000
$33, 000
$33, 000
$33, 000

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESFILLIES& MARES CLAIMING $17,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES) 2ND LEG - 2ND

DIVISION

Purse: $12,000 Class: FM17500PRO Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds
1 1 SHE COMES AND GOES Aa Merri man Co Krei ser 1:55.0 4-2-1 9-5
2 2 THE DRAGON QUEEN  Ju Irvine Ke Sher man 1:54. 4 5-4-2 12-1
3 3 HURRI KANE MSRODI NE Jo Ciocca Jr. Jo Ciocca Jr. 1:54.0 3-7-2 7-1
4 4 KANT KATCH KENZI E Ko Massey Je MI I ner 1:55.4 4-2-8 8-1
5 5 SAUL SBROOK MABEL Lu Ebersol e Da Moore 1:54.2 1-1-9 5-1
6 6 FEAR OF MOONLI GHT Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:54.2 5-4-3 15-1
7 7 INFI NI TE SYMBOL A Ku Sugg Je Roegner 1:52.3 2-1-1 3-1
8 8 SHOTGUN PERSUASION G Gri snore Ja Brewer 1:51. 4 1-1-8 12-1

Thirteenth Race

Cl ai mi ng
$25, 375
$21, 000
$21, 000
$21, 000
$21, 000
$25, 375
$21, 000
$21, 000

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $5000 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $6500 IN LAST 4

STARTS OR N/W $1500 PER START IN 2025. OR N/W 6 PM RACES (DRAW OUTSIDE)
Purse: $13,500 Class; FMNW6500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 PRI NCESS ROCKETTE Ty Angus W Johnson 1:53.1 5-9-8 9-1
2 2 SEA ROSE Ko Massey Sh Webb 1:53.4 6-7-1 15-1
3 3 Rl BBON RI DGE Lu Ebersol e Je MI I ner 1:54.1 2-7-7 9-2
4 4 DUDES SWEET BET Ch Lens Te Lens 1:55.2 5-5-6 3-1
5 5 POLK SALAD ANNI E Ku Sugg Ed M1l er 1:50. 4 6-9-3 5-2
6 6 TWO PI STOL ANNI E Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:54.3 4-2-9 6-1
7 7 M KADO Ja Day Ja Day 1:55.0 1-1-1 25-1
8 8 ELEGANT WOVAN A Aa Merri man Sa Schill aci 1:54.3 2-1-1 8-1
9 [9 SUMVER GAMES Ju Irvine Ed Ri der 1:51.0 2-2-2 10-1

Fourteenth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH

ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $10,600 Class: FM22500NW4  Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds
1 1 I'"M ALL YOURS Ja Day Be Cl egg 1:57.3 8-9-6 8-1
2 2 M SS SI XTEEN K Ko Massey Ro Bur ks 1:53.0 4-6-2 3-2
3 3 W NWOOD ASPEN Lo Ebersol e We Cox 1:56.1 7-5-6 12-1
4 4 BLUEBERRY CRUSH Ku Sugg To Troyer 1:56. 4 1-2-1 6-1
5 5 FOREVER HI GH Jo Ciocca Jr. Ro Roesch 1:57. 4 2-6-5 4-1
6 6 TOM SENORI TA Aa Merriman Bi Rhoades 1:55.0 9-4-9 7-1
7 7 CRYTEL SHADOW Lu Ebersol e Je W son 1:58.3 2-5-2 12-1
8 8 ATl G RLS LUVCRUZN Ty Angus Me Byl er 1:57. 4 4-7-4 20-1
9 [9 CAPTAI NESS Br Rhoades Te Merriman 1:58.3 8-4-4 25-1
AE1 ROCKI N REMVE De Fl owers De Fl owers X-X-X 5-4-6

Fifteenth Race

Cl ai mi ng
$32, 625
$27, 000
$32, 625
$32, 625
$32, 625
$32, 625
$32, 625
$32, 625
$38, 250
$38, 250

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000

LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse: $9,000 Classs FMNW1PMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds
1 1 TAKEAWAY HANOVER Jo Ciocca Jr. Me Byl er X- X- X 8-4-4 25-1
2 2 BEAN TOMN G RL Ch Lens Sa Schil | aci 1:58.4 2-5-2 3-1
3 3 RI SI NG FI RE Co Kreiser Co Kreiser 1:55.2 9-2-8 7-2
4 4 FOREVER d RL Ja Day M Shedron 2:00.0 3-1-7 12-1
5 5 DOMBYTHEEASTSI DE  Ku Sugg Ca Hol | ar 1:55.4 5-6-4 7-2
6 6 ATHLETA Ko Massey To Vosi ck 1:59.2 7-2-6 7-1
7 7 HARDLY A QUEEN Ju Irvine To Keith 1:56.2 1-3-2 15-1
8 8 I FLY SOLO Er MlIler De Hotton 2:00.4 6-4-3 25-1
9 [9 SADI ES DELI GHT Aa Merriman Bi Rhoades 1:56.4 3-2-1 4-1
AE1 PRECLUDE Br Rhoades Ro Troyer X- X- X 7-6-5

Cl ai m ng

$25, 500
$25, 500
$25, 500
$25, 500
$25, 500
$21, 750
$25, 500
$25, 500
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